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Making  Words         (2)
3–Syllable  Words
Continue  from  the  last  page.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

70

9 – 6 = 3

aer			   V			   phant
el			   pi			   plane
ra			   o			   o
D			   e			   tal
hos			   di			   D

to			   ven			   to
se			   trac			  wave
ex			   ro			   tion
sub			   ma			   ty
mic			   ci			   ted	

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Making  Words         (1)
3–Syllable  Words
Join  the  syllables  to  make  the  correct  words.
Write  the  words  under  the  pictures.

my  friend

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

bas			   glas			  ther
wa			   ket			   ses
sun			   ter			   per
news		  mo			   ball
grand		  pa			   fall	

pine		  ter			   ple
let			   der			   ter
com			   ap			   gle	
tri			   pu			   box
un			   an			   line

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.




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Making  a  Design    (2)
What  did  you  do?
Now  write  about  how  you  made  the  design.
Use  the  past  tense  for  the  verbs.

tried	 opened	 took
cut	 glued	 folded

First, I took
Then  I
Then I
Next
After that
Finally

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

How  to  make  a  paper  design:
Make  a  geometric  pattern  with  paper. 

Making  a  Design    (1)

First take a piece of coloured paper. 
Then fold it in half.
Then fold it again.
Next cut some shapes in the paper with scissors.
After that, open the paper out. 
Finally, glue it onto another different coloured piece of 
paper.

After you finish, try it again in a different way.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.



OR OR

OR OR



		  VERBS

PRESENT	         PAST 
TENSE	         TENSE	

take
fold
cut
open
glue
try
	

1 2

3 4

1 2

3 4





 

Where are the animals?
Write  the  colour  words  and  nouns  in  the  sentences.

There is a      in the    .

There are 2    and      next to 

the     .

There is a    and      in the 

   .

There is a      jumping out of the  

   .

There is a      in front of the    

 .

There is a      and a   and  

    under the    and   

 .

There is a      behind the    

 .

There is a        on the  

 .

There is a        under the 

   .

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

        There is a      in the   .



Write  the  nouns  and  colour  the  pictures.

Where are the animals?

6. a The  is brown.
The b  is black and white.
The c  is brown and green.

2. a The  are 
brown and black. 
The b  are red.

4. a The  is grey.
b The  is green.

5. a The  is blue.
The b  is white.

8. a The  is hungry 
and white.
b The  is brown.

9. a The  is 
frightened and grey.
b The  is brown.

3. a The  is black 
and orange.
The b   is green.

1. a The  is yellow.
The b  is orange.

7. a The  is black.
b The  is tall.

mouse	 grass	 fish	 cloud	 horse	
camel	 boy	 goats	 tree	 cat
river	 desert	 bird	 cow	 flowers
stool	 stool	 snake	 dog
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yellow       camel  	   	        orange    desert

                  yellow   
                    		      brown               black                       

a
b

a

b

a

b

a

b

a

c

a

b

a

b

a

b

b

b
a


